Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil
Latitudine

Ceas

Atomic

Ceas BENZING

Sincronizare - : 15.07.24 10:23:34
Por. imbarcati: 023
e e o
Nr Serie inel Culo|Nr.inel
are |Senzor
e e ——
001 RO 22 0589139 F|ALPA|DA12DC45
002 RO 22 2025623 F |MOGA |DACF5E48
003 RO 22 0589128 F | SOLZ |DACOR77F
004 RO 22 2025627 M|ALPA|DA12169A
005 RO 23 1108523 M[{MOG |DA3E9370
006 RO 23 1103515 F|SOLZ |DA1450D1
0077 RO ¥EE Bl 0 e e o) F|SOLZ |DA426FA4
008 RO 2311035086 M|ALBS |DA3E93A3
009 RO 23 11036860 M|MOG |DA372A31
010 RO 22 1103505 M|SOLZ |DASGGEAF
011 RO 22 2025624 M| SOLZ | DAB8D5CS
012 RO 23 1183534 M|MOG |DABS8E2CA
013 RO 23 2036567 M|ALBS |DA3E9455
014 RO 23 1103507 M|MOG |DADG6EZDS
015 RO 23 1103552 F|ALBS |DAD4042D
016 RO 238 =111.03553 F|GTPA |DAD77C78
017 RO 23 1103537 F|ALBS |DAFS5A5A9
018 RO 22 0589153 F|SOLZ |DA109E67
019 RO 24 103502 F|ALBS |DA5S50AES
020 RO 23 1103529 F|ALBS |DASEET7F4
021 RO 23 1103557 F|SOLZ |DA3E934D
022 RO 23 1103546 F|SOLZ |DA28A493
023 RO 23 1103524 F|SOLZ |DA3E93CD
e s -
et
Semnaturi : Crescator

; 00001

748

421

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

¢ 17.07 .24 16217234 . GBS
2 AFd07 24 16217 256 " +002

Loc lansare

Imbarcare
Data Ora

16:18:21
16:19:43
16220217
164203232
16228255
16221172
1621535
Bz 53
16:22:10
16:22:39
T6s 23200
1623720
16523247
16:24:08
16:24:29
16:24:48
16:25215
16:25:39
16:26:02
16:26:23
16:26:41
16:27:5110°
1628213

707
1507
1207
1707
17.07
1007
1707
17.07
172087
17207
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rcare/Desigilare

Serie ceas
Autorizare

Versiune SW
Antena Club

RO-(3.
BENZING 48907191
BENZTING

=

04

Cod

concurs
SW-4.5

: 050491
HW-8.0

ExXpress

G 2

==

29120
90001EEQ



